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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received..

Reference

4/09/2082/0

4/09/2083/0

4/09/2084/0

4/09/2085/0

4/09/2086/0

4/09/2087/0

4/09/2088/0

300296,
524425

300495,
522671

298449,
521536

301321,
515934

297478,
518108

301065,
510587

298792,
509945

09/03/2009

10/03/2009

10/03/2009

10/03/2009

10/03/2009

11/03/2009

12/03/2009

Description of Proposal..

DISTINGTON GOLF COURSE, &

DRIVING RANGE,, CHARITY
LANE, DISTINGTON,
WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
MODIFICATIONS TO COURSE
LAYOUT AND LEVELS

21A, COMMON END,
DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON,
CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION
& DISABLED ACCESS RAMP

FERN LEA, STAMPFORD HILL,
LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
BEDROOM & GARAGE
EXTENSION

44, BORDER AVENUE,
BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO SIDE

C.B.C. CAR PARK, SCHOOL
HOUSE LANE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., FELL THREE

MOUNTAIN ASH TREES WITHIN

A, CONSERVATION AREA

9-10, MARKET PLACE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

INSTALLATION OF THREE AIR

CONDITIONING UNITS TO,
REAR

THE COTTAGE, GHYLL FARM,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
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Parish...........

Distington

Distington

Lowca

Cleator Moor

whitehaven

Egremont

St Bees
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW

LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON
MR S BOOTH, RAPLEYS LLP,

6TH FLOOR, 61-67 PALL
MALL COURT, KING STREET

TAYLOR & HARDY,

MR R GATE, PHOENIX HOUSE,
ULLOCK, WORKINGTON

MR C HEWER, 21A COMMON
END, DISTINGTON,
WORKINGTON

MR & MRS MCGRADY, FERN
LEA, STAMPFORD HILL,
LOWCA

MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER
AVENUE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR
MOOR

COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
OPEN SPACES SECTION,
WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK, MORESBY PARKS

OASIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED,
C/0 AGENT

F.A.0. MS MR D HOLLIDAY, GHYLL
M HARDY, 9 FINKLE STREET, FARM,

EGREMONT, CUMBRIA



4/09/2089/0

4/09/2090/0

4/09/2091/0

298792, 12/03/2009
509945

298548, 13/03/2009
519442

302944, 12/03/2009
517773

REINSTATEMENT OF COTTAGE

INCLUDING WORKS TO,

DEMOLISH REAR TWO STOREY

EXTENSION & INCREASE 1IN,

HEIGHT OF EXISTING GROUND

FLOOR EXTENSION

THE COTTAGE, GHYLL FARM,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR REINSTATEMENT OF,
COTTAGE INCLUDING WORKS
TO DEMOLISH REAR TWwO,
STOREY EXTENSION &
INCREASE IN HEIGHT OF
EXISTING

17, RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO REAR

BLEAK HOUSE, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
EXISTING AGRICULTURAL
BUILDING
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St Bees

whitehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington
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CARLISLE

TAYLOR & HARDY, F.A.O0 MS
M HARDY, 9 FINKLE STREET,
CARLISLE

MR D HOLLIDAY, GHYLL
FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR F SCOTT, 17 RANNERDALE
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MRS S ROPER, BLEAK HOUSE,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA



