PA\_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 09/03/2009 to 13/03/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2082/0	300296, 524425	09/03/2009	DISTINGTON GOLF COURSE, & DRIVING RANGE,, CHARITY LANE, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA., MODIFICATIONS TO COURSE LAYOUT AND LEVELS	Distington	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	MR R GATE, PHOENIX HOUSE, ULLOCK, WORKINGTON
4/09/2083/0	300495, 522671	10/03/2009	21A, COMMON END, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION & DISABLED ACCESS RAMP	Distington		MR C HEWER, 21A COMMON END, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON
4/09/2084/0	298449, 521536	10/03/2009	FERN LEA, STAMPFORD HILL, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY BEDROOM & GARAGE EXTENSION	Lowca		MR & MRS MCGRADY, FERN LEA, STAMPFORD HILL, LOWCA
4/09/2085/0	301321, 515934	10/03/2009	44, BORDER AVENUE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE	Cleator Moor		MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER AVENUE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2086/0	297478, 518108	10/03/2009	C.B.C. CAR PARK, SCHOOL HOUSE LANE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., FELL THREE MOUNTAIN ASH TREES WITHIN A, CONSERVATION AREA	Whitehaven		COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, OPEN SPACES SECTION, WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL PARK, MORESBY PARKS
4/09/2087/0	301065, 510587	11/03/2009	9-10, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF THREE AIR CONDITIONING UNITS TO, REAR	Egremont	MR S BOOTH, RAPLEYS LLP, 6TH FLOOR, 61-67 PALL MALL COURT, KING STREET	OASIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED, C/O AGENT
4/09/2088/0	298792, 509945	12/03/2009	THE COTTAGE, GHYLL FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,	St Bees Page 1	TAYLOR & HARDY, F.A.O. MS M HARDY, 9 FINKLE STREET,	

## PA\_RECD.TXT

REINSTATEMENT OF COTTAGE INCLUDING WORKS TO, DEMOLISH REAR TWO STOREY EXTENSION & INCREASE IN, HEIGHT OF EXISTING GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION

CARLISLE

			HEIGHT OF EXISTING GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION			
4/09/2089/0	298792, 509945	12/03/2009	THE COTTAGE, GHYLL FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR REINSTATEMENT OF, COTTAGE INCLUDING WORKS TO DEMOLISH REAR TWO, STOREY EXTENSION & INCREASE IN HEIGHT OF EXISTING	St Bees	TAYLOR & HARDY, F.A.O MS M HARDY, 9 FINKLE STREET, CARLISLE	
4/09/2090/0	298548, 519442	13/03/2009	17, RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR	Whitehaven		MR F SCOTT, 17 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2091/0	302944, 517773	12/03/2009	BLEAK HOUSE, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO EXISTING AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	Arlecdon and Frizington		MRS S ROPER, BLEAK HOUSE, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA